Building Permits Summary by Permit Type

Date Range (inclusive):
Date Applies To:
Include Non_Permit Fees:

Exclude Invoices Closed Outside of Date
Range:

Permit Type Description
Commercial Accessory Building Permit
Commercial Building Permit
Commercial Electrical Permit
Commercial Heating Permit
Commercial Plumbing Permit
Demolition Permit
Fire Restoration Permit
Mobile Home Building Permit
Residential Accessory Building Permit
Residential Building Permit
Residential Electrical Permit
Residential Heating Permit
Residential Plumbing Permit
Residential Swimming Pool Permit
SIDING PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT

Wed Oct 01 2025 to Fri Oct 31 2025
Permit Issue Date

Yes

Yes

Permit Type Permits
ACC-COM
BLDG-COM 3
ELEC-COM 15
HVAC-COM 7
PLBG-COM 6
DEMO 4
FIRE-RES 1
BLDG-MH 1
ACC-RES 22
BLDG-RES 22
ELEC-RES 47
HVAC-RES 33
PLBG-RES 40
SWIM-RES 1
SIDING 2
BLDG-SN

Valuation

$1,156,925.00
$16,229,775.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$151,600.00
$350,000.00
$15,000.00
$458,440.00
$5,283,865.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$59,995.00
$41,500.00
$10,060.00

Fees Paid

$8,301.74
$55,965.92
$7,335.00
$771.19
$640.20
$153.00
$1,162.85
$149.60
$3,600.01
$16,559.83
$1,846.10
$2,638.50
$1,301.76
$51.00
$102.00
$255.00

Totalsfor All Permit Types _ $23,757,160.00 $100,833.70

Total Non-Permit Paid Fees (from 0 fees)



