

Building Permits Summary by Permit Type

Date Range (inclusive): **Wed Oct 01 2025 to Fri Oct 31 2025**Date Applies To: **Permit Issue Date**Include Non_Permit Fees: **Yes**Exclude Invoices Closed Outside of Date Range: **Yes**

Permit Type Description	Permit Type	Permits	Valuation	Fees Paid
Commercial Accessory Building Permit	ACC-COM	6	\$1,156,925.00	\$8,301.74
Commercial Building Permit	BLDG-COM	3	\$16,229,775.00	\$55,965.92
Commercial Electrical Permit	ELEC-COM	15	\$0.00	\$7,335.00
Commercial Heating Permit	HVAC-COM	7	\$0.00	\$771.19
Commercial Plumbing Permit	PLBG-COM	6	\$0.00	\$640.20
Demolition Permit	DEMO	4	\$151,600.00	\$153.00
Fire Restoration Permit	FIRE-RES	1	\$350,000.00	\$1,162.85
Mobile Home Building Permit	BLDG-MH	1	\$15,000.00	\$149.60
Residential Accessory Building Permit	ACC-RES	22	\$458,440.00	\$3,600.01
Residential Building Permit	BLDG-RES	22	\$5,283,865.00	\$16,559.83
Residential Electrical Permit	ELEC-RES	47	\$0.00	\$1,846.10
Residential Heating Permit	HVAC-RES	33	\$0.00	\$2,638.50
Residential Plumbing Permit	PLBG-RES	40	\$0.00	\$1,301.76
Residential Swimming Pool Permit	SWIM-RES	1	\$59,995.00	\$51.00
SIDING PERMIT	SIDING	2	\$41,500.00	\$102.00
SIGN PERMIT	BLDG-SN	3	\$10,060.00	\$255.00
Totals for All Permit Types		213	\$23,757,160.00	\$100,833.70
Total Non-Permit Paid Fees (from 0 fees)				